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Crimes against the person
Property crimes
Auto-related property
crimes

Quality of life crimes
Other

Pandemic related

Crimes against person
Property crimes
Property crimes (auto)
Quality of life

Other

Pandemic related

DATETIME
9/2/2021 9:37
9/3/2021 11:53
9/3/2021 12:44
9/3/2021 12:44
9/6/2021 3:30
9/8/2021 23:10
9/10/2021 16:40
9/13/2021 13:50
9/14/2021 20:27
9/15/2021 17:20
9/22/2021 21:20
9/24/2021 7:30
9/27/2021 16:50

9/2/2021 9:37

Crime Stats 12Y and 13X, September 2021

DESCRIPTION

Homicide, Assault (including threats), Battery, Robbery, Armed
Theft, burglary, shoplifting

Vehicle theft, car break-ins, car burglaries

Vandalism, graffiti, public drunkenness

Usually related to failure to comply with a court order
(we've only seen one of these)

SEPTEMBER 2021 SUMMARY
12Y-13; 13X-2
12Y-19 ;13X-11
12Y-33 ;13X-10
12Y-21;13X-6
12Y-1;13X-0
12Y-0;13X-0

DESCRIPTION

FEL-ILL USE OF TEAR GAS/TEAR GAS WEAPON
ASSAULT WITH FIREARM ON PERSON

THREAT CRIME:INT:TERRORIZE

VIOLATE CIVIL RIGHTS BY FORCE OR THREAT OF FORCE
ROBBERY-OTHER DANGEROUS WEAPON

BATTERY

BATTERY

BATTERY

INFLICT CORPORAL INJURY ON SPOUSE/COHABITANT
ASSAULT

ROBBERY - STRONG ARM (HANDS, FISTS, FEET, ETC.)
BATTERY:SPOUSE/EX SPOUSE/DATE/ETC

ASSAULT

ROBBERY-OTHER DANGEROUS WEAPON
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POLICEBEAT ADDRESS

AUGUST 2021 SUMMARY
12Y-5;13X-1
12Y-18 ;13X -5
12Y-36 ;13X -4
12Y-24;13X-5
12Y-7;13X-0
12Y-0;13X-0

POLICEBEAT ADDRESS

12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y

12y

6300 COLLEGE AV
400 59TH ST

6300 COLLEGE AV
6300 COLLEGE AV
5700 COLLEGE AV
5700 BLK OAK GROVE AVE
5600 COLLEGE AVE
5300 CLAREMONT AV
5300 BROADWAY
5300 COLLEGE AVE
6300 COLLEGE AVE
400 63RD ST

400 51ST ST

6300 COLLEGE AV
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9/4/2021 11:36
9/10/2021 8:31
9/10/2021 16:40
9/11/2021 3:00
9/11/2021 3:10
9/11/2021 11:25
9/15/2021 17:00
9/17/2021 2:41
9/17/2021 17:00
9/18/2021 2:30
9/20/2021 22:29
9/20/2021 22:29
9/21/2021 11:10
9/21/2021 17:30
9/22/2021 19:40
9/25/2021 0:12
9/26/2021 11:20
9/26/2021 23:31

9/1/2021 19:30
9/1/2021 19:30
9/2/2021 9:30
9/5/2021 17:00
9/6/2021 13:00
9/6/2021 20:35
9/8/2021 14:00
9/10/2021 16:15
9/13/2021 0:00
9/13/2021 19:20
9/13/2021 20:10
9/13/2021 21:00
9/14/2021 17:15
9/14/2021 19:08

Crime Stats 12Y and 13X, September 2021

DESCRIPTION

THEFT

TRESPASSING

THEFT

BURGLARY-NO FORCE

THEFT

THEFT

THEFT

BURGLARY-FORCIBLE ENTRY

THEFT

BURGLARY-NO FORCE

BURGLARY-FORCIBLE ENTRY
TRESPASS:OCCUPY PROPERTY W/O CONSENT
SHOPLIFTING- WHERE VALUE DOES NOT EXCEED $950
BURGLARY-FORCIBLE ENTRY

THEFT

THEFT

MAIL/ETC THEFT/ETC

MAIL/ETC THEFT/ETC

BURGLARY-AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
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POLICEBEAT ADDRESS

12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y

12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y

300 CLIFTON ST

5800 KEITH AV

5600 COLLEGE AVE
5600 COLLEGE AVE
5200 CORONADO AVE
6300 COLLEGE AVE
6300 COLLEGE AVE
5600 TELEGRAPH AV
5200 REDONDO AV
5400 COLLEGE AVE
5900 COLBY ST

5900 COLBY ST

6300 COLLEGE AV
6000 TELEGRAPH AVE
5400 COLLEGE AVE
5400 VICENTE WY
5300 SHAFTER AVE
6600 CHABOT ROAD

5700 COLLEGE AV
5400 COLLEGE AV
6000 CHABOT RD
5200 JAMES AV
6600 CHABOT RD
5800 LAWTON AV
6200 COLLEGE AV
5800 COLLEGE AVE
400 HUDSON ST
300 61ST ST

5900 COLLEGE AVE
5900 COLLEGE AVE
5400 COLLEGE AVE
6300 COLLEGE AVENUE
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9/15/2021 17:00
9/15/2021 17:15
9/15/2021 17:20
9/16/2021 19:39
9/16/2021 20:00
9/16/2021 20:30
9/16/2021 20:55
9/16/2021 21:00
9/19/2021 15:00
9/20/2021 16:00
9/21/2021 19:45
9/23/2021 19:39
9/24/2021 7:30
9/24/2021 18:00
9/26/2021 22:00
9/28/2021 19:30
9/29/2021 10:45
9/29/2021 22:30
10/2/2021 16:00

9/2/2021 10:00
9/3/2021 4:09
9/3/2021 8:35
9/4/2021 21:30
9/8/2021 19:15
9/10/2021 8:10
9/10/2021 8:31
9/10/2021 8:31
9/10/2021 20:45
9/11/2021 0:45
9/13/2021 11:00
9/15/2021 17:20
9/16/2021 10:15

Crime Stats 12Y and 13X, September 2021

DESCRIPTION
BURGLARY-AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO

VANDALISM
VANDALISM
VANDALISM
VANDALISM
VANDALISM
VANDALISM
INDECENT EXPOSURE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT:PEEK INTO INHABITED BUILDING

VANDALISM
VANDALISM

DISTURB BY LOUD/UNREASONABLE NOISE

VANDALISM
VANDALISM
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POLICEBEAT ADDRESS

12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y

12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y

6300 COLLEGE AVE
6300 COLLEGE AVE
6300 COLLEGE AVE
5600 COLLEGE AVE
5800 COLLEGE AVE
6000 COLLEGE AVE
5400 COLLEGE AVE
5600 COLLEGE AVE
6000 HARWOOD AV
500 FOREST ST.
5200 COLLEGE AVE
5600 COLLEGE AVE
400 63RD ST

5300 COLLEGE AVE
400 AVON ST

5400 COLLEGE AVE
5100 TELEGRAPH AV
5800 BLK CHABOT RD
5800 HOWELL ST

5700 ROSS ST
5900 CHABOLYN TER
5200 LOCKSLEY AV
400 59TH ST

5900 COLLEGE AV
5760A VICENTE ST
5800 KEITH AV
5800 KEITH AV
5600 COLLEGE AVE
400 61ST ST

6400 COLBY ST
6300 COLLEGE AVE
5700 COLLEGE AVE



CLASS

O 0O O O o O o

™ O T T o o

(@Y

DATETIME
9/17/2021 9:40
9/17/2021 19:43
9/18/2021 8:00
9/20/2021 22:29
9/20/2021 23:45
9/21/2021 18:50
9/22/2021 3:30
9/23/2021 19:53

9/20/2021 22:29

9/10/2021 8:31
9/10/2021 8:31
9/10/2021 8:31

9/20/2021 22:29
9/20/2021 22:29
9/20/2021 22:29
9/20/2021 22:29

9/24/2021 7:30
9/24/2021 7:30

Crime Stats 12Y and 13X, September 2021

DESCRIPTION
VANDALISM
VANDALISM
VANDALISM
VANDALISM-$400+
VANDALISM
VANDALISM
VANDALISM
VANDALISM

EXHIBIT DEADLY WEAPON OTHER THAN FIREARM
INCIDENTS WITH MULTIPLE CHARGES IN 12Y

TRESPASSING

INDECENT EXPOSURE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT:PEEK INTO INHABITED BUILDING

BURGLARY-FORCIBLE ENTRY

TRESPASS:0CCUPY PROPERTY W/O CONSENT

VANDALISM-$400+

EXHIBIT DEADLY WEAPON OTHER THAN FIREARM

BATTERY:SPOUSE/EX SPOUSE/DATE/ETC
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
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POLICEBEAT ADDRESS

12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y
12y

12y

12y
12y
12y

12y
12y
12y
12y

12y
12y

6300 COLLEGE AVE
6200 CLAREMONT AVE
5100 TELEGRAPH AVE
5900 COLBY ST

400 AVON ST

5300 COLLEGE AVE
5300 JAMES AVE

5700 BROADWAY

5900 COLBY ST

5800 KEITH AV
5800 KEITH AV
5800 KEITH AV

5900 COLBY ST
5900 COLBY ST
5900 COLBY ST
5900 COLBY ST

400 63RD ST
400 63RD ST
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DATETIME
9/11/2021 9:55
9/15/2021 13:30

9/3/2021 12:30
9/5/2021 0:00
9/6/2021 12:00
9/6/2021 14:15
9/8/2021 9:35
9/9/2021 4:11
9/9/2021 11:12
9/12/2021 13:20
9/18/2021 2:55
9/22/2021 7:00
9/28/2021 2:48

9/3/2021 19:00
9/4/2021 14:30
9/4/2021 14:30
9/6/2021 1:30
9/6/2021 19:50
9/15/2021 16:30
9/16/2021 10:30
9/18/2021 12:00
9/19/2021 0:00
9/22/2021 13:30

9/2/2021 6:30
9/4/2021 20:00
9/10/2021 16:05
9/11/2021 23:30
9/15/2021 23:55
9/17/2021 10:25

Crime Stats 12Y and 13X, September 2021

DESCRIPTION

BATTERY:SPOUSE/EX SPOUSE/DATE/ETC
ROBBERY-OTHER DANGEROUS WEAPON

USE ANOTHER'S PERSONAL IDENTIFICATION TO OBTAIN CREDIT/

THEFT
THEFT

BURGLARY-FORCIBLE ENTRY
GRAND THEFT

MAIL/ETC THEFT/ETC
MAIL/ETC THEFT/ETC
THEFT

MAIL/ETC THEFT/ETC
THEFT

GRAND THEFT:MONEY/LABOR/PROPERTY OVER $400

VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO
BURGLARY-AUTO
VEHICLE THEFT - AUTO

VANDALISM
VANDALISM
VANDALISM
VANDALISM
VANDALISM
VANDALISM
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13X
13X

13X
13X
13X
13X
13X
13X
13X
13X
13X
13X
13X

13X
13X
13X
13X
13X
13X
13X
13X
13X
13X

13X
13X
13X
13X
13X
13X

POLICEBEAT ADDRESS

2200 PELHAM PL
6500 BLK OF BROADWAY

100 FLORENCE AVE

5900 OCEAN VIEW DR
6300 BROOKSIDE AV
4600 CLAREWOOD DR
5100 MASONIC AV

00 SHERIDAN RD

5400 BROADWAY

5800 BROADWAY TERRACE
5400 BROADWAY

5900 OCEAN VIEW DRIVE
00 LINCOLNSHIRE DR

200 CLIFTON ST

6500 BROADWAY TER
6300 BROADWAY TER
6000 MARGARIDO DR
00 BUENA VISTA PL
5400 CARLTON ST
6500 BROADWAY
5200 HARBORD DR

00 BEECHWOOD DRIVE
5400 BROADWAY TER

6000 CONTRA COSTA RD
6100 OCEAN VIEW DR
5200 GOLDEN GATE AVE
5900 ACACIA AVE

5200 GOLDEN GATE AVE
5400 BROADWAY TERRACE



